BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

20.06.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS Thursday, 20 June 2024
0001 Bench seat 0047 Cupboard
0002 6 outdoor chairs 0048 Double bed
0003 Outdoor bench seat 0049 Art easel
0004 Garden bench seat 0050 Bookcase
0005 Garden tools, chilly bin 0051 Artwork
0006 Plant pots 0052 Rug
0007 Garden bench seat 0053 Beveled edge mirror
0008 Umbrella 0054 Paints
0009 Mongoose mountain bike 0055 Tallboy cupboard
0010 Children's bike 0056 Assorted art
0011 3 aluminium stools 0057  Print
0012 Garden barrow 0058 Trios
0013 Headboard 0059 Glass bottles
0014 Scaffolding frames 0060 Crystal
0015 Storage bins 0061 Crystal bowls
0016 Satellite dish 0062 Glasses, decanter
0017 Wheelbarrow 0063 Rug, blue
0018 Meteor gas BBQ 0064 Blinds
0019 Planet junior 0065 Rug
0020 Wheelbarrow 0066 Kitchenware
0021 Garden hoe 0067 Cushions
0022 Timber outdoor table and chairs and 0068 Glassware

umbrella 0069 Blue and white china

0023 Victa push mower 0070 China
0024  Victa rotary mower 0071 Trios, china
0025 Lawn master reel mower 0072 EP ware trays
0026 Hoses 0073 Ornaments, china
0027 Golf bag and trundler 0074 Denby dinner set
0028 Clothes line etc 0075 Glassware, 3 boxes
0029 Garden mulcher 0076 Tins, doll
0030 Garden tools etc 0077 Puzzles
0031 Garden mulcher 0078 Children's books, DVDs
0032 Sack barrow 0079 Glass vases, ornaments
0033 2 Rolls of netting 0080 Cutlery
0034 Plant pots 0081 Plates, bowls ect
0035 3 shovels 0082 China
0036 2 shovels 0083 Brass vases
0037 Fire guard 0084 Brass and copper ware
0038 Petrol water blaster 0085 Staffordshire china
0039 Golf clubs and bags 0086 Vases
0040 Concrete vibrator 0087 Glassware bottles
0041 Cycle training holder 0088 Rug
0042 Cocktail cabinet 0089 Rug .blue
0043 Car polisher 0090 Paintings
0044 2 battery chargers 0091 Photo album, trays
0045 Tallboy 0092 Kitchenware, lamp
0046 Punching bag 0093 Small mats
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0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

Woolen blanket, fabric
Shoes, bag etc
Glasses, frames
Coloured glass ware
Cutlery etc

Glassware, vases
Vase, tin, lamp

2 lamps

China, vase

Owls, glassware, figurine
Glassware, rabbit
Candles, print etc
Kitchenware

Glasses

Glass light shades

2 travel bags

Books

Prints

Prints, China

Clock, rails, jars
Decanters , bowls

Lps

Cutlery

Wine

Ostrich eggs

Toby mug , music stand etc
R.Albert teapot & teaset etc
Glasses, lamps

Susie Cooper china
Paintings

Cars, bottles

Large vase, China
Fabric

Blue glass bottles
Fabric 3 Boxes

Singer sewing machine
3 handmade dresses
China

Woodware, pottery
JG Meakin china
Lidded jars, Vases

Dog ornaments, jug
Vases, ornaments
China, ornaments
Glasses

Lamp

Sundries

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187

Prints

Dolls, candles

Books - 2 boxes

Elna sewing machine
Husgvarna sewing machine
Limited edition prints. V McAnnlty
Crystal glasses
Glassware, China
Ornaments
Barometers wall clocks
Makeup

Plates, bowls
Glassware

Roles of material
Fluffy mat

Pots and pans

Bowls , pots

Cutter jug etc
Tablecloth , teddy bear
Pots and pans

Cane baskets

Cutlery

Gloves, air belt

gloves

Draws, artist box

Pots and pans

Pots etc

Pot etc

Vase, dinner tray etc
Tea towels crochet mats
Tablecloths etc
Pottery bowls etc
Books

Children's books
Plates bowls trays
Frames artwork

Prints

Two boxes of gloves
Back supports

Lamp, fountain etc
Art and crafts supplies
Jugs trays etc

Clowns vases etc
Copper pots etc
Artwork

Artwork

Doll toys
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0188 Plates trays

0189 Glassware

0190 Suitcase

0191 Children's books

0192  Film review books

0193 Plates tray etc

0194 Cutlery teapot etc

0195 Vases, jug

0196 Pottery mugs, jugs
0197 Vases, containers etc
0198 Cups, plates

0199 Pottery beer mugs

0200 Vases

0201 Cups, vases etc

0202 Vases etc

0203 Beaver balls

0204 Trades bowls containers
0205 Kitchenware

0206 Old suitcase

0207 Blue glassware

0208 Lamp radio etc

0209 Coffee cups bottles ect
0210 Artwork

0211 Glass vases

0212 Bowls etc

0213 Teapot containers figurine etc
0214 Vases figurines

0215 Sundries

0216 Vases ect

0217 Vases plate ect

0218 Mazda's teapot etc
0219 Vases teapots

0220 Sundries

0221 Dinner set

0222 Glassware

0223 Glass bowls

0224 3 boxes wine glasses etc
0225 Maytag washing machine
0226 Wheelchair

0227 Exercycle

0228 Preserving pot

0229 Kambrook multi oven
0230 Bar fridge

0231 Fisher & Paykel dryer
0232 Storage shelves

0233  Panasonic microwave
0234  Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243

0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Coffee maker

Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
Panasonic microwave
Mitsubishi fridge freezer
Westinghouse fridge freezer
Slat queen bed, mattress
Fisher & Paykel freezer
Fisher & Paykel dryer
Fisher & Paykel front loader washing
machine

Single base and mattress
Mat

Scales teapot etc

Soda Stream iron etc
Dyson vacuum cleaner
Electrolux stick vacuum
Desk

Electric wok toaster scales etc
Desk

Broom ect

Storage unit

2 lamp shades

Russell Hobbs multi cooker
Mat

Airing\drying rack
Airing\drying rack ect
Comfort topper

Fan

2x folding beds

Vice

Wench

Drill Press

Powered hacksaw
Husqvarna chainsaw
Orbital sander etc

Ropes

Vice ect

Sundries

Tool sundries

Enamel plates bowls

Tool sundries

Seal flex jacket

Glassons jacket

Fishing vest

Jacket

Hedge trimmer

Tripod
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0281 Car cover 0328 Baking tin
0282 Snow board 0329 Commonwealth Games book and
0283 Step ladder puzzle
0284 Opshop poster 0330 Brass bells
0285 Fertilizer spreader 0331 Cameras
0286 Rope 0332 Castiron Camp oven
0287 Tow ball hitch 0333 Knife, bell, cast iron piece
0288 Marples chisels 0334 Shoe lasts
0289 Steel cap shoes size5 0335 Tractor seat
0290 Steel cap boots size 6 0336  Skull and antlers
0291 Snow chains 0337 4 petrol cans
0292 Fishing reels 0338 Gas cooker
0293 Large crowbar 0339 Boat fuel tanks
0294 Spanners ect 0340 2 prints
0295 Air tool sockets 0341 War poster
0296 Socket set 0342 Whisky bottle
0297 Socket set 0343 3 Kero lamps
0298 Socket set 0344 Motorbike helmet and goggles
0299 Circular saw 0345 Kerolamp
0300 Caltex oil tins 0346 Jim Beam bottle and cradle
0301 Ryobi electric drill 0347 Kerolamp
0302 Battery drills 0348 Beer brewing mirror
0303 Fan belts 0349 Old slide projector
0304 Airbeds etc, 2 boxes 0350 Tin tray
0305 Garage sundries 0351 Scales
0306 Meat hooks 0352 Autocrat radio
0307 Power cord, jumper cables 0353 Drawing set
0308 Hose 0354 2 potsirons
0309 Step ladder 0355 Marble glass bottle
0310 Aluminium extension ladder 0356 Hunting horn
0311 OQars 0357 Architecture ruler
0312 Petrol weed eater 0358 Scales
0313 Fishing rods, landing net 0359 Avery Ballance scales
0314 Window cleaning brush 0360 Helmet
0315 Fishing rod and reel 0361 Stone bed warmer
0316 Oval boiler 0362 Typewriters
0317 2 glass bottles 0363 Valve radio
0318 Coleman Kero lamps 0364 2 green glass light shades
0319 Thermette 0365 Brother typewriter
0320 Trivots, Wood ware 0366 Large mincer
0321 Preserving pan 0367 Gas Camp cooker
0322 Butter churn 0368 Radio part
0323 Egg beaters 0369 Castiron brackets
0324  Scales 0370 Torso
0325 Tomahawk 0371 RC model tug boat
0326 Irons 0372 RCtoy yacht
0327 Copper tummy warmer 0373  Print
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0374 Motorbike clocks

0375 Tintoys

0376 Mercedes model car
0377 Alfa Romeo model car
0378 Mamod traction engine
0379 RCtank

0380  Elvis cups

0381 Fun ho tractor

0382 Ford coca cola truck
0383 Ferrari model car

0384  Paintball gun

0385 Shell petrol station wooden toy
0386 Slot car Mustang

0387 RC forklift

0388 Asterix book

0389 Meccano

0390 Roulette wheel

0391 Jewellery hanger

0392 Roller skates

0393 Pool balls

0394 golf balls

0395 Cat bed

0396 wooden blocks

0397 Lego City train track sets
0398 Poster

0399 Brass and metal fittings
0400 Horse brasses

0401 Comics

0402 Adult magazines

0403 Slot car and track

0404 Toy cars trucks

0405 Camping gear

0406 Hammer copper fittings etc
0407 Modern ceiling lights
0408 Chisels saws ect

0409 2 boxes tool sundries
0410 Power tools

0411 Tools

0412 Scissor jack

0413 Anchor ropes etc

0414 Tail lights

0415 Tool sundries

0416 Gum boots Steel cap boots 11
0417 Fishing gear

0418 Toolbox ect

0419 Nut bolts scews ect
0420 Bulbs wire ect

0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467

Dart board ect
Preserving jars and caps
Car magazines

Car magazines

Car magazines

Knives ect

Dragon

Black and gold framed mirror
Jug ,vase

Hall table

Bottles

Wine table

Torches ect

R\C helicopter 36b
P51 mustang model
B11 plane model
Spitfire model

Model vice ect

R\C super cub

B\D grinder

Laser levels

Old shell tins ect

Cat cage

Toolbox etc

Jacket

Drill bits sanding pads
Electric plane

Screw gun

Pump

Drop saw

2 X bolt cutters
Strops

Axle stand

Stain ect

LPG heater small
Tool trolley

Router

Pipe bender

Large LPG blower
Trolley jack

Light stands

Artwork

Cleaning products ect
2 boxes of power tools
Tool sundries

B\D drill

B\D laser level

Printed On 18 June 2024

Page 5 of 9



20.06.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

Thursday, 20 June 2024

0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514

2 X jerseys

Artwork

Detail sander

Tool sundries

R\C helicopter 5303

R\C helicopter rotofly

B \D bags ect

Tool sundries

Spotlights

Games table

R\C plane

Kenwood stereo

Tape \Radio player

2 X Retro stools

Sony DVD player
Exerciser

Sony speakers

Wire basket ect

Card table

Karcher mop

Tv cabinet

Panasonic 65 inch TV
Harman Kardon speaker
Polk sound bar

Edison gramophone

Tv cabinet

Horse racing print
Electric keyboard
Modems

Chest of drawers

Vase

Tv cabinet

Owl picture

Oil painting, Sam Horrabin
Wooden beaver

Chinese teapot carrier
Convex mirror

Old book . Hogarth's work
Pukeko watercolour. ] McGregor
Carved wooden Asian bowl
Sideboard

Pr mugs

Oriental bowl

Bookcase chifoneer
Limited edition print
Geo. Chance photo. Chch
Oriental print

0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

Nao figurines x3

Nao figurine and flowers
2 small lidded bottles
Lladro figurine

Bust

Lladro doves

Lladro figurine

Lladro boy

Lladro man and street lamp
Lladro figurine
Sideboard wine cabinet
Oil painting, flowers
Concrete bust

Cabinet

Oil painting. . Geo. Fodor
Watercolour. E R Sturgeon
English Dog ornament
Encyclopaedia

Glass house ornament
Ornament cabinet

Bird bookends

Print

Slyvac dog

Beer labels etc

Old photos

Antarctica exhibition photos
Louis Vuitton book

Coin folders

Telecom cards

Telecom cards

Old photos etc

Telecom cards collection
Collector cards

Earrings

Bracelets and stand
Necklaces

Necklaces

Necklaces

Swarovski brooch
Jewellery

Album of photos
Necklaces

Silver spoons etc
Jewellery

Crystal oyster

Badges etc

Necklaces
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0561
A

0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606

Early edition Alice's adventures in
wonderland

3 books Alice in wonderland
Glass paperweight

Glass paperweight

Hand painted scent bottle
Heart shape paperweight
Portland paperweight
Glass paperweight

Ivory figure

Ivory figure

Ivory figure

Ivory netsuke

Glass dog

Bohemian glass

Ivory figure

Ivory figure

Glass paperweight
Doulton Lambeth beaker
Enameled silver vesta
Silver vinaigrette

Pair silver condiments

2 seals

Mourning brooch 1804
Half sovereign 1910
Silver vinaigrette

2 old Roman coins

Gold pocket watch

Small pill box

Old locket

Gold half sovereign 1846
Stamps

Miniature bible

Old padlock

Pewter hip flask

Cufflinks

Funho car

Brass scales

Pocket knives

Glass scent bottles

Seiko watch

Seiko watch

4 watches

Necklaces

Necklaces

1st edition book Children of Dune
Necklaces

0606
A

0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651

Watches

Aynsley teaset

Lidded urn

Red glass vase

Coloured glass vase
Pottery vases

Taxidermy bird collection
Timber coffee table
Figurine. Wall hanging

Pr lazy z Boy recliner chairs
Rocking horse

Pr green glass vases

Gold Corgi dog ornament
Bed warmer

Coffee table

Leather arm chair and footstool
Metal stool

China plant stand
Revolving bookcase
Walking stick stand
Musical jug and Toby mug
Lidded glass jar

Crystal decanter and glasses
Oval extension dining table and chairs
Large pottery vase

Large plant pot

Mirrors

2 prints

Limited edition print, Sandra Thompson
Watercolour, T Bulfour
Mantle clock

Brass candle stick

Pr bedside drawers
Painting

2 paintings,

Pottery lamp

Barometer

Brass duck

Carved wood Hall table
Watercolour. Pattle

2 ornate clocks

Glass fruit and bowl

Vase

Scotch chest

Painting. Perrett

Pr vases

Printed On 18 June 2024

Page 7 of 9



BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

20.06.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS Thursday, 20 June 2024
0652 Qil painting, Fields 0699 Clock parts
0653  Pr china dogs 0700 White table
0654  Gilt frame mirror 0701 Dining chair
0655 Qil painting. G pyrmert 0702 Carved occ. Table
0656 Qil painting. G Pyrmert 0703 Prlamps
0657 Small wooden drawers 0704 Walking sticks and claw
0658 Lamp 0705 Glass coffee table
0659 4 pce bedroom suite 0706 Toilet mirror
0660 Evelyn page print 0707 Art box
0661 Artwork. lan Hudson 0708 Nest of tables
0662 Ansonia clock 0709 Beswick vase
0663 Mantle clock 0710 2jugs
0664 Ansonia clock 0711 Occ. table
0665 Watercolour. Roy J Dicison 0712 Hall table
0666 Blue glass vase 0713 Dining table and 6 chairs
0667 Salt box 0714  Fruit bowl
0668 Duchess and tallboy 0715 Decanter
0669 OQil painting. Walsh 0716 Cane table and 2 chairs
0670 2 pottery vases 0717 Metal vase
0671 2lamps 0718 Bowl and lidded dish
0672 Hutch dresser 0719 Vase
0673 Queen bed 0720 Glass bowl
0674 King bed 0721 Candle stick
0675 Drinks wine barrel 0722 Bedside drawer
0676 Corner shelf unit 0723 Trumpet
0677  White frame mirror 0724  Trumpet
0678 Wooden paper rack 0725 Lazboy couch
0679 Bedside drawers 0726 foot stools
0680 Armchair 0727  Pr arm chairs
0681 Cane settee 0728 Raymond Ching book
0682 Divan couch 0729 Bergen extension dining table and 4
0683  Pr of couches chairs
0684 Rug 0730 Chair
0685 Lgseashell 0731 Fire tool set
0686 Pottery shell 0732 Tapestry
0687 Metal and Glass hall table 0733 Candelabra
0688 Sewing box 0734 Dropside table and 4 chairs
0689 Mantle clock 0735 Wine table
0690 Hall table 0736 Lamp
0691 Childs chair 0737 Nolot
0692 Cane cones 0738 Stool
0693 Small timber bookcase 0739 Small stool with drawers
0694 Duchess 0740 Extension dining room table and 4
0695 Globe chairs
0696 Queen bed 0741 Drop front desk
0697 Hutch dresser 0742 2 chairs
0698 Recliner arm chair 0743  Electric recliner arm chair
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0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770

Single bed

Queen bed

Drawers

Single slat bed

Piano accordion
Folding chair

2 wooden stands
Duchess and tallboy
Cane chair

Pr Carver chairs

Cane table and 2 chairs
Stool

Dropside tea trolley
Wooden chair

Lazy Susan

Coffee table

Coffee table

Couch

Electric recliner lift chair
Metal coat rack

2 metal towel rails
Wicker trunk

Electric recliner arm chair
Pr arm chairs

Prlay z boy arm chairs
Leather couch

Electric single bed
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